23,L0,2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.4,32,708/- as on

72.11.2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from 1. Mr.Bhadbhidiya Kanjibhai

Savjibhai,(Borowe0 2.Mrs.Bhadbhidiya Gajraben SavjibhaiRavjibhai), (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.2,40,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Forty Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.24,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Only)

EI

T: +91444299 50oo I F: +91 44 4299 s050 I .orporareoequitas. in I ww.equitarbank.com I loll Free: 1800 103 1222 | clN No: 165191TN 1993P1c02528o

Eqqitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

46 Floor, Phas€ ll, Spenc€r Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Ch€nnaL TamilNadu, lndia'600 m2